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Development Processing

Baltimore County County Office Building

Department of Permits and
Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

pdmlandacq@co.ba.md.us

September 22, 1999

Ms. Becky Betzko

The Business Exchange
107 Connolly Road
Baltimore, MD 21234

Dear Ms. Betzko:
RE: Zoning Verification, 8350 Pulaski Highway, 1S5th Election District

In response to your letter dated August 26, 1999, to Arnold Jablon,
Director of Permits and Development Management. the following has been
determined.

The above property is presently designated B.R.-A.S. (Business Roadside -
Automotive Service) as shown on Baltimore County zoning map NE 3-F (copy
enclosed). Please be advised that automotive service stations are permitted as
a special exception. On September 24, 1957, in zoning case #4246-RX, such a
special exception for a gasoline service station was granted by the then Zoning
Commissioner Wilsie H. Adams.

T trust that the information set forth in this letter is sufficiently
detailed and responsive to the request. If you need further information or
have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at 410-887-3391.

Sincerely,

T nd 2l

R. David Duvall
Drafting Technician II
2oning Review
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Amold Jablon . t’[ﬂ \/’,L .
Director of P.D.M. e W cuds

111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, MD 21204 August 26, 1999

Dear Mr. Jablon:

1 am writing to you to request a zoning verification for 8350 Pulaski Highway, Rosod'ulc.
MD 21237-2942. The public records indicate that the property is zoned BR. The.propcrly isa
Gas Station and it is the intention of the purchaser to continue using it as a gas station. l came in
to your office this moming and was informad that the request had to be submitted in writing. T
am faxing this in order to expedite the process. I will also mail the check for lhe'SdO.DO &te .
today. Ifit is permissible 1 would like to pick up the affidavit in ordt.rr to savve lime. If this is not
possible please mail it to the above address. Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Becky Betzko

Ps  This letter was faxed on Friday, August 27, 1999. It hss been mailed so
that a check could be sent.

0 g



REy P:nnen FGR RECLASSTFICATION

ZOME TO A "BL* 3
zm and sw:.n. ucm‘m FOR 1 BEFORE
QUSCLINE STATION =

Z0NING CORISSIONER

%S, Pulaski Klglnll]Dl\ ﬂ'n ; 1
Sciayfers Lune, 15th District - s
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Upon hoardng on the above patition (1) for reclassi=

f1cation fron an "R-4" Zomo to a "B-1" Zone and (2) for a spicial
emeption to use s3id proporty for & gasoline sorvice ctation from
the evidence adduced
Which have taken place £n the character of the maighborhood warrant

clasaification and a special excaption, the granting of which

tho
11 not be detrimental to the h:altn, safety and the
of the localitys

ho plans as subnittod by the potitioner, howover, are

Ared sotbackss The

unsat!sfactory in that they do not meet tho r
petitioner hio boon requested to subnit new plans for

of the peoperty subjoct to a

and the Office of Flanning.
Tt 4o this ZHEL. day of Septombar, 1957, by the

Soner of Baltinore County, CRDEFED that the aforesaid

ng Com

caclassification from an "R-6" Zone to a

tion, the first, for

W3- Zone and, second, for a special exception for a gasoline servico
stat.on, be and the same 13 herby granted, subject, however, to the

subatsaton of new plans for the approval of the Bircau of Land Develop~

ment and the Office of Planing. ,
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it the hearing it war disclosed that the changes
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sproval of tho Bureau of Land Dovelopment
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Septenber 16, 1957

Baltimore mumy Chedoo Butléing
Towson L. Maryl:
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R.6 to

Doar ¥r. Adams:

Ths office .3 reriemed the subjest, soning potition and is
Tomeanding the following co with respect there

sranting the prayer o
office that
of all etraces and drainage
State foads Comrdssion.

1f the Zoning Comissioner should iecue ths nocessary ordera
4 of th

ar co-operatio

o Really

v, 0. ¥, Stirling

Department ©f Public Warks
BUREAU OF LAND DEVELOPMENT

Inter-Office Correspondense

Prom CBORGE B, LEIS.
T woeeeee HULSIE Ha ADMS. .
Subject .

Septerher. 19,1957

-Zoning -Posdtion AL2LEBY. ...
Teclassification and Special Exception
Ru6 to B.L. and Gasoline Service Station
/S Pulaskd Highvay, 470" E of Shafers Lans
District 15

Thie office has the following comments on the referenced petition:

1) 0id Philadelphia Road i3 slamed for a €0' risht of vayj
therelcre, any new consiruction on this site rust be set
pToposed ripht of vay.

b, 00

RECEIVED of! J, Lavrerce Boklea, petitiomr, the v
of Fomtynfour Dollars ($44.00), botag cost of retition, sd~
vertising and posting property situste en the North side of
Pulaski Wighway, begimning 470 foet Bast of Shafers Lens,
Fifteenth District of Baltimre County,

2) The buildin; settack as shown on the plat does not con=
fom %o the exdsting soning romlations for
& minimm of LO' from th
therefcie, prower sethack ould canply with
ur reuirament for & 601 FAght of vay, astting the
building location at 101 from the proposed right of vay

3) Iocation of the bulldine as indicated in Ttems 1 a
above vould set the building 13! from Pulaski Hirh Thank you.
right of way line allowing no room for pumps.

and 2

L) It 4s apparent that thds site could function as a service
station; however, the building vili have to be locat
some diatance west of the location showm on
Ie fo mugested that the ovmor sutelt 3 uew plan shoitng
the relo b
requlations.
Should nclnde porp locations, eriatons G cmeitor
tion, etes

Zoning Commtsstomer
of Baltiore County

5) ﬁwr should be advised that ps
13 over 2L! drain vipo,  Comt
" Vowever, the lecation of the : to
vould elininate this Chescpeake Avenus
f!‘“' Towson, Maryland

condi tions

@Lils
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CC: ¥re Stirling (Plarning)

October 8, 1957

R.00
RECEIVED of J. lavrence Bohlen, the sun of Two Dollars
($2.00) to cover cost of advertising the propert’ situate on the

North side of Pulaski Highway h70 feet East of Schafers Lane,
Fifteenth District of Baltimore Comnty.
Thank you.

Zoning ﬂo-inu-r-r
of Baltinore County
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Certificaie Of Publication

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

ESSEX, Jephidg. 1067

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the annexed advertisement

Date of Posting _

Distiet .. £
2 »ﬁm —%%%fdzé‘w%

Posted for: Lt [ =b.
l’ukl(lonrr sal il L

was published in THE EASTERN ENTERPRISE, a weekly

newspaper published in Essex, Baltimore County, Md., once

in each of - %.____ successive weeks before the ._23rd.,

day c. ..Goptanbar.
appearing on the
1957

---195. 7__, thy first publication
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